
3 SL2

0,6-0,9

1,4-4,0

Opracowanie: mgr Magdalena Jasińska

3 0,28 0,885

11 0,52 0,934

6 0,40 0,911

7 0,43 0,917

0,0-0,6

nN 

[szlaka+C

+G]

0,6-0,9

0,9-1,1

1,1-3,0
0,33 0,896

biuro: ul. Wieruszowska 38, 98-360 Lututów

tel. kom. 607 07-66-03

http://www.geo2000.pop.pl                              e-mail: geo2000@box.pop.pl  

Zał. 6.2.

Wrocław, ul. Witelona AWF

średnio 

zagęszczony

nr otworu:

IS
bardzo 

zagęszczony

głębokość 

[m p.p.t.]

siedziba: ul. Rumiankowa 19, 54-512 Wrocław

litologia

WYKRES SONDOWANIA SONDĄ LEKKĄ SL (DPL)

N10

lu
ź
n
y

zagęszczony ID

nr sondowania:

3,0-5,0 MSa (Ps)

MSa (Ps)

MSa (Ps)

siCl (Gπz)

PRZEWIERT

6 0,40 0,911

4

0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 

4,9-5,0 

4,7-4,8 

4,5-4,6 

4,3-4,4  

4,1-4,2 

3,9-4,0 

3,7-3,8 

3,5-3,6 

3,3-3,4 

3,1-3,2 

2,9-3,0 

2,7-2,8 

2,5-2,6 

2,3-2,4 

2,1-2,2 

1,9-2,0 

1,7-1,8 

1,5-1,6 

1,3-1,4 

1,1-1,2 

0,9-1,0 

0,7-0,8 

0,5-0,6 

0,3-0,4 

0,1-0,2 


